The European B2B Forum for the Electronics Industry
Shipment Label Issue 5                                  © EDIFICE 2004                                     10 November 2004
Issue 5
Endorsed 28 November 2001
Copyright (c) EDIFICE 2004
All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced or
transmitted in any form or by any means without prior permission of
EDIFICE.

17 modules.
UCC Uniform Code Council is the central code management agency
responsible for administering the UPC numbering system.
UPC
Universal Product Code is the number assigned to products that
are distributed and sold through retail dealer networks.
UN/EDIFACT United Nations Electronic Data Interchange for Administration,
Commerce and Transport, is a technical group that is responsible
for defining and developing international standards for EDI. The
intention of this group is to define standards that will be used
internationally between trading partners. COMpANY is also
participating in this activity.
- 16 -
Shipment Label Issue 5                                  © EDIFICE 2004                                     10 November 2004
Appendix 2:  Shipment labels Layout examples
B2B shipment label
Ship from Ship to
Weight
SHIP FROM SHIP TO
Weight
(J) License plate: LEXYZ12345678901
Figure 2
The shaded area is available to specify the optional data elements.
- 17 -
Shipment Label Issue 5                                  © EDIFICE 2004                                     10 November 2004
Non-B2B shipment label
Ship from Ship to
Weight
SHIP FROM SHIP TO
Weight
(J) License plate: LEXYZ12345678902
Customer Order Number
Quantity
Customer Part Number
(Bar code or 2-D code)
Figure 3
The shaded area is available to specify the optional data elements.
- 18 -
Shipment Label Issue 5                                  © EDIFICE 2004                                     10 November 2004
Example of a shipment label - PDF417
- 19 -
Shipment Label Issue 5                                  © EDIFICE 2004                                     10 November 2004
Example of a shipment label – DataMatrix
- 20 -
Shipment Label Issue 5                                  © EDIFICE 2004                                     10 November 2004
Appendix 3 : UN/EDIFACT Shipment information, DESADV